POS. Dorsal

FEMENINO
1 147
2 118
3 494
4 559
5 161
6 68
7 629
8 471
9 314
10 152
11 204

MASCULINO
1 33
2 177
3 85
4 634
5 20
6 341
7 368
8 127
9 601
10 122
11 644
12 498
13 64
14 587
15 387
16 642
17 513
18 26
19 291
20 78
21 405
22 70
23 346
24 665
25 568
26 187
27 266
28 130
29 303
30 1
31 256
32 21
33 643

41> MEDIA MARATON UNIVERSITARIA POPULAR

Nombre

Ekta
Maria Milagros

Laura

Eva Maria
Nuria
Consuelo
Gema
Sylvia

Elisa

Maria Jesus
Marta

Julio
Pablo
Carlos
Baudelio
Dionisio
Jacobo
Francisco
Francisco Javier
Luis
Ramon
Antonio
Javier
Pablo
Israel
Julio
Angel Miguel
Miguel
Juan José
Sergio
Julian
Enrique
Cesar
Santiago
Josejuan
Jairo
Gonzalo
Eduardo
Francisco
Ricardo
Antonio
Pedro Antonio

Jesus Maria

Jesus

&

RUNVASPORT

9,6KM

CLASIFICACION PAS/PDI

Apellidos

Choolani Bhojwani

Campos Lorenzo

Palacio Martinez
Rodriguez Perez

Daghbouche Rubio

Anta Alonso
Torres Seruendo
Novo Martin
Guerra Doce
Cordero Gil

Dominguez-gil Gonzafiez

Sanchez Ferradal

De Santiago Casado

Ballesteros
Uruefia Gutiérrez
Gonzalez Ruiz
Herrero Izquierdo

Jimeno De La Maza

Carmona Del Rio
Sanz Diez

Cancho Candela
Vela Corona

Paredes Ballesteros

Alvarez Zapatero
Sanchez Lite
Lopez Diaz

Vega Santos
Pérez Quintana
Sanz Tapias

Gonzalez De La Fuente

Arroyo Alvarez
Marcos
Aragones Vera
Hidalgo Garcia
Zurro Mufioz

Rodriguez-medina

Diaz Soto

Garcia Ochoa
Carrascal
Gonzélez Tejedor
Largo Cabrerizo
Garcia Encina

Martinez De llarduya
Martinez De llarduya

Vegas Hernandez

Categoria

FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

Club

TRIATLON PISUERGA (TRIPI)
ATALANTA SPORT CLUB Y CAT

PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
TORMENTAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA BIELA SEGOVIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CAT PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
ATLETAS POPULARES

VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

00:43:27
00:46:36

00:48:09
00:50:24
00:50:46
00:50:57
00:51:40
00:53:22
00:53:56
00:55:49
01:00:50

00:36:59
00:37:14
00:37:50
00:38:29
00:38:48
00:40:59
00:42:01
00:42:47

00:43:08

00:43:18
00:44:57
00:45:13
00:46:39
00:46:46
00:47:24
00:48:29
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:48:59
00:49:10
00:49:31
00:50:01
00:50:15
00:50:41
00:51:00
00:52:05
00:52:12
00:52:12
00:53:47
00:53:48
00:53:48

00:54:00
00:54:02

1de2




41> MEDIA MARATON UNIVERSITARIA POPULAR

POS. Dorsal Nombre

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

48 Guillermo

17 Jesus Maria

3 German
320  Javier
198 Manuel
265  Javier

160 Aitor Manuel

&5

RUNVASPORT

Apellidos

Aleixandre Mendizabal
Porro Gutiérrez

Vega Garcia-luengos
Gutiérrez Reguera
Domingo Vaquero
Garcia Medina

Curiel Lépez De Arcaute

9,6KM
CLASIFICACION PAS/PDI

Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

00:55:14
00:58:25
00:58:42
00:59:14
01:01:05
01:01:55
01:03:35
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